
STAND]NGS SHEET
EVENT: DOUBLES

SQUAD 1 DATE:
DIV]S]ON 1 BT BOYS

TEAM STANDINGS

BONN]E DOON 1

CONNOR KRAEMER

JADEN BATCHELOR
SHERWOOD BOWL

ADAMSON HYSLOP
CARTER PRETTE

RUN

TOURNAMENT #: 44

DATE: 1 'l - FEB-24 2z30 PM
PAGE 1

BTM GIRLS/BOYS DBLS 2024
TIME:

GAME GAME GAME GAME GAME

12345
PINS TEAM

SCRATCH PINS +/_

1-

2.

3.

A

BONNIE DOON 2 l,/
ELLIOTT IRMEN
JAXON JASSMAN
TABB LANES
MICAH DYCK
CARSON BURTNACK

243 1 48
118 166

1 41 171
92 129

131 128
131 144

'108 104
83 1 10

149 178
110 123

105 153
195 121

123 85
'1 0't 102

99 85
132 113

14'72 -1428

1353 -114'7

1148 -1352

1066 -1434

105
132

123
105

115
92

119
113

823
649

705
648

582
566

515
551



STAND]NGS SHEET
EVENT: DOUBLES

SQUAD 1 DATE:
D]V]S]ON 2 BT GIRLS

TEAM STANDINCS

1. BoNNTE DooN V
MORGAN REMANDA

CYDNEY MCtrACHERN

2. SHERWOOD BOWL

CHLOE HARKE
ANNABtrLLtr BOWLtrR

RUN DATE :. 11-FEB-24 2230 PM
PAGE 1

TOURNAMENT #: 44 BTM GIRLS/BOYS DBLS 2024
TIME:

GAME GAMtr GAME GAME GAMtr PINS TEAM
1 2 3 4 5 SCRATCH PINS +/-

93 1 41 126 132 1 53 645
1 39 124 128 132 99 622

120 149 152 106 122 649
91 82 1 13 B2 92 45A

126'7 1233

1149 -1391



1 1 -02-2024 Youth Cha ionshi Juniors 2A24 Page

Sunday 12:00 PM Lanes 11 - 1

ftdl Resulls Divjsion r; JlrtEfC Sqryad 5007 Sun 7 7

Event
Place Team Name

Same Gamr 6ame Game Game Fligh
-1- -2- -3- -4- -5- Garne Total

1 C. Jenkinsi8. t{*her
Caleb Jenkins
Braxton Weber

Tearo Totals

2 0" RemandafB. Calder
Owen Remanda
Deaccn Calder

Team Tatals

218

453

180 162 147
?a1 ')A") )O1

461 405 438

385
145 192"r80 22*

325

149 133
tc6 175

345 3S8

193

385

1d5

365

-188

345

d61
218 864
291 1238

2102

764
964

1 728

x
B. Menard/J. $herwin
Ben Menard
James Sherwin

Team Toials

L PozeniuUC. Eraim
lsaac Pozeniuk
Conncr Braim

Team Totals

B. Cookflf. Barry
Deelan Cook
Vincent Barry

Team Tatals

185
i a(

350

:50
'33

15J

t5v
i+Y

308

151
1AL

?97

137 193
123 ',r90

2go 38:I

1Aa

272

193 808
196 754

15&?

302
179 793
168 682

1475

342
171 705
I I I tsv

1/144

179
117

?96

1&7 13S 167
135 168 1?9

302 298 296

121 17X 1S0
141 "t71 1*9

?b2 342 209

'154

i69

323

* fi /NJlD P a{' /-')

l'r-ll)-rfird 1.4fr l}l.N Faaa 4 at 7 ATin-rnrClA C li^66.ad f^ !Ar6.dr ln/;€an.A V6,,lh nh!s^i^6-hi^. t. '-i^,! zna



11-02-2024 Youth Charnpionships J$niors ?024 Paqe

Fqdlfesu,ts Oivision 2: !tloM€{'l =5qrya{-q0fi_Sut 11"-03-2Qa{12;0gr00f _

Event
Plare Team l{ff$e

Game Game Game Earae &ame lligh-r- -2- -3- -a- -5- 6er Td
1 S. BragtUP. t{hite

Shae Brash
PaytonWhite

TeamTotds

2 A. Mshlcr/J.Ilonnan
Anita Mahhr
Jakilpr Donnan

TearnT#
*

1a\

206

331

245
136

381

157
277

384

191
171

36"

148
?i4
362

177
-t32

309

114
i6*
?a?

1*3
,1n

373

159
'l83

342

151
120

271

3&[
163 75?
227 10{}

r792

:i81
245 878
171 7n

1605

Calliou
Payto* Stlnson
Katelynne Callicu

Team Totals

A. MeIslE- LaLonde
Alexis Me[o
Ernily l-aLonde

Team Totals

A. LabossierelY. Gaodine

i41

294

'159

311

152
98

368

166
185

351

i69
14-3

312

134
162

296

1 1?r

138

258

166
1',I9

285

13S
111

u{9

144
145

289

139
131

270

136
131

2$7

i94

313

153
iuc

259

?3S
182

2g.2

351
ItrS
194

AoA

803

1497

3X2
169 786
i52 551

14:17

296
162 700
162 604

1384

.{urora Labcssiere
Vada Goodine

?eann Tota$s

4

4 {b/r'rtl: ffal p

t !-i11,)!114 1 1R dnt .}'fti') ,.f -l t-r:r: ).1i1/



11-02-2024 YBC Seniors Dbls Zone 1 2024 Paoe 2

SCRAICH Division 2: WOMEN Squad DOU Sun 11-02-2024 10:AA:0A am -- Seratch Result

Effi Doubtes Dfvision 2: Women

Plac$eam Name

Game Game Game Game Game

-1- -2- -3- -4- -5- Total Address City, State ZIP

1 N. Langevin/J. Collins

Natalya Langevin

Jillian Collins

2 K. Solowan/C. Mahler

Kylie Solowan

Christina Mahler

2 B. NystromlM. Bolger

Breanna Nystrom

Madison Bolger

468 418 552 586 4242448

284 185 267 319 1941245 LenMadarash

184 233 285 267 230 1199

451 373 504 391 427 2146

272 245 213 245 261 1296 Bob Mallard

179 128 231 146 166 850

366 455 430 441 4542146
169 249 179 186 275 1058 CoryLefebvre

197 706 251 255 179 1088

Sherwood Park 1,

Bonnie Doon 1,

Sherwood Park2,

4 S. Pidcock/M. Billard

Sadie Pidcock

Melody Billard

5 K. Fitchie/K. Downey

Kaitlyn Fitchie

Keira Downey

351 378 356 446 383 1914

171 179 '165 252 201 974 Shantel Usman

180 199 191 194 176 940

367 280 334 416 291 '1688

147 128 124 ''l90 135 724 Yal Connel

220 152 210 226 '156 964

Sherwood Park 3,

Tabb Lanes,

1142-2024 1:51 pm Page2of2 BTM-2019/AS licensed to Maftin VanKeimpema YBC Seniors Dbls Zone 1 2024



1',t-02-2024 YBC Seniors Dbls Zone 1 2024 Page 1

Lanes 13 - 22Sunday 10:00 am

SCRATCH Division 1: MEN D001 Sun 11-02-2024 1 :A0 am -- Scratch

Effi Doubles Division 1: Men

Placdeam Name

Game 6ame Game Game Game

-1- -2- -3- -4- -5- Total Addlecs citY. state zlP

1 J. Hyslop/J. Pfeiffer

JD Hyslop

Jack Pfeiffer

2 C. Murphy/A. Said

Christian Murphy

Ashton Said

3 D. MahleriO. McDougall

Dante Mahler

Owen McDougall

4 J.Troughton/T. McDonnell

Jayden Troughton

Tony McDonnell

529 443 557 578 421 2528

275 221 252 261 21Q 1225 Chris Hyslop

254 222 305 311 211 1303

424 464 471 491 477 2327

186 192 273 166 252 1069 Scott Wiseman

238 272 198 325 2251258

333 420 545 394 410 2102

183 207 311 182 190 1073 RobKoski

1s0 213 234 212 2?A1029

427 363 427 361 451 2929

180 185 224 174 215 978 RobKoski

247 178 203 187 236 1051

Sherwood Park2,

Sherwood Park 'l 
,

Bonnie Doon 3,

Bonnie Doon 2,

C. Young/B. Hewertson

Creston Young

Ben Hewertson

T. Brausen/M. Paulson

Tommy Brausen

Mason Paulson

A. Wellon/A. Charrois

Alex Wellon

Alexandre Charrois

L. Neale/A. Martin

Lucas Neale

Ayden Martin

440 381

251 191

189 190

431 381

1 91 176

240 205

374 427

1 98 218

176 209

334 304

199 156

135 148

388 41 8

152 219

236 199

500 346

260 1 50

24A i96

374 374

216 239
'I 58 135

372 451

193 187

179 264

401 2028
'i80 993 Kevin Chilton

221 1035

355 201 3

172 949 Mark Paterson

183 1064

432 1981

193 1064 William Jubinville

239 917

355 r816
'180 915 William Jubinville

175 901

Sherwood Park 3,

Tabb Lanes,

Bonnie Doon 1,

Bonnie Doon 4,

11-02-2024 1:51 pm Pagel of2 BTM-2019/AS licensed to Martin VanKeimpema YBC Seniors Dbls Zone 1 2024


